

Recommendation Form Sports Hall of Fame

Name		
First	Middle	Last
Telephone		
Home	Work	Cell
Email Address		
induction into the Sports	lete resume with your recommendation listing Hall of Fame. must be submitted by May 15, 2020 (not later) to:	the sports that qualifies him/her to
For additional information	n call Leroy Byars (662-843-3177) or Davis Weather	sby (662-347-5673).
Nominated by		
Address		
Telephone	Home	Cell
Email Address		

Failure to return this form and the complete resume will automatically disqualify the recommended candidate.

Nominations for selection to the Alcorn State University Sports Hall of Fame must be made by:

- a. Active members of the Alcorn State university A-Club
- b. Members of the Alcorn State University Athletic Department
- c. Active members of the Alcorn State University Alumni Association